Daily Survey: Trump Tweets
January 26 - 28, 2020 - 1000 US adult citizens

1. Direction of country

Would you say things in this country today are...

You

Race (4 category)

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category)
Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Generally headed in the
right direction 36% 37% 42% 31% 27% 38% 36% 42% 39% 14% 36% 45%
Off on the wrong track 55% 59% 52% 59% 59% 53% 55% 55% 54% 70% 55% 40%
Not sure 9% 5% 6% 11% 13% 10% 8% 3% 6% 16% 10% 16%
Totals 100% 101% 100% 101% 99% 101% 99% 100% 99% 100% 101% 101%
Unweighted N (1,000) (842) (468) (532) (205) (182) (406) (207) (719) (116) (109) (56)
Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast = Midwest South  West
Generally headed in the
right direction 36% 11% 33% 70% 6% 4% 30% 44% 37% 33% 34% 40% 33%
Off on the wrong track 55% 83% 55% 24% 88% 24% 59% 50% 59% 58% 59% 51% 59%
Not sure 9% 6% 12% 6% 5% 2% 11% 7% 4% 8% 7% 10% 8%
Totals 100% 100%  100%  100% 99% 100% 100% 101% 100% 99% 100% 101%  100%
Unweighted N (1,000)  (356) (363) (281) (334) (306) (411) (279) (183) (186) (204) (372) (238)




Daily Survey: Trump Tweets
January 26 - 28, 2020 - 1000 US adult citizens YOU

2. President Trump Job Approval
Do you approve or disapprove of the way Donald Trump is handling his job as President?

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Strongly approve 27% 32% 31% 23% 9% 25% 30% 41% 32% 6% 19% 30%
Somewhat approve 15% 11% 15% 14% 17% 13% 16% 13% 16% 7% 14% 14%
Somewhat disapprove 10% 7% 9% 11% 15% 13% % % 7% 19% 12% 17%
Strongly disapprove 44% 48% 43% 45% 50% 43% 45% 39% 42% 64% 47% 25%
Not sure 4% 1% 2% 7% 9% 6% 2% 1% 3% 4% % 14%
Totals 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 99% 100%
Unweighted N (1,000) (842) (468) (532) (205)  (182)  (406)  (207)  (719)  (116) (109) (56)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest South  West
Strongly approve 27% 3% 21% 63% 3% 73% 22% 34% 28% 26% 27% 28% 25%
Somewhat approve 15% 3% 17% 25% 1% 18% 13% 17% 15% 14% 18% 16% 11%
Somewhat disapprove 10% 11% 13% 5% 6% 4% 11% 8% 7% 6% 10% 11% 10%
Strongly disapprove 44% 82% 41% 5% 89% 4% 48% 37% 50% 45% 43% 41% 51%
Not sure 4% 1% 8% 2% 1% 0% 5% 3% 0% 9% 2% 4% 3%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 99% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Unweighted N (1,000) (356) (363) (281)  (334)  (306)  (411) (279) (183) (186) (204) (372)  (238)




Daily Survey: Trump Tweets

January 26 - 28, 2020 - 1000 US adult citizens

3. Degree of Approval
Would you say you...

Asked of those who approve of the way Donald Trump is handling his job as President

You

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

Approve of everything the

President has done 30% 34% 31% 29% 25% 25% 32% 35% 32% * 24% *
Approve of most of the

things the President

has done, but

disapprove of a few of

the things he has done 58% 56% 55% 61% 48% 57% 62% 56% 57% * 56% *
Approve of a lot of things

the President has

done, but also

disapprove of many of

the things he has done 12% 10% 14% 10% 27% 18% 5% 9% 12% * 20% *
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 101% * 100% *
Unweighted N (410) (347) (220) (190) (52) (68) (180) (110) (330) (15) (39) (26)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South  West

Approve of everything the

President has done 30% * 23% 37% * 37% 28% 34% 30% 29% 26% 29% 39%
Approve of most of the

things the President

has done, but

disapprove of a few of

the things he has done 58% * 64% 54% * 58% 61% 54% 55% 60% 65% 58% 45%

continued on the next page ...




Daily Survey: Trump Tweets
January 26 - 28, 2020 - 1000 US adult citizens

You

continued from previous page

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South  West

Approve of a lot of things

the President has

done, but also

disapprove of many of

the things he has done 12% * 13% 9% * 5% 11% 12% 15% 11% 8% 13% 15%
Totals 100% * 100% 100% * 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 99%
Unweighted N (410) (21) (140) (249) (11) (282) (154) (126) (75) (74) (87) (168) (81)




Daily Survey: Trump Tweets
January 26 - 28, 2020 - 1000 US adult citizens

4. Degree of Disapproval

Would you say you...

Asked of those who disapprove of the way Donald Trump is handling his job as President

You

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

Disapprove of everything

the President has done 49% 50% 49% 48% 44% 48% 52% 50% 47% 54% 51% *
Disapprove of most of the

things the President

has done, but approve

of a few of the things

he has done 42% 45% 41% 43% 42% 40% 42% 46% 43% 35% 44% *
Disapprove of a lot of

things the President

has done, but also

approve of many of the

things he has done 9% 5% 9% 9% 14% 12% 5% 4% 10% 10% 5% *
Totals 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 99% 100% *
Unweighted N (558) (483) (241) (317) (139) (106) (218) (95) (372) (96) (66) (24)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South  West

Disapprove of everything

the President has done 49% 60% 38% * 55% * 53% 38% 47% 49% 56% 47% 45%
Disapprove of most of the

things the President

has done, but approve

of a few of the things

he has done 42% 35% 51% * 43% * 36% 53% 50% 46% 41% 39% 47%

continued on the next page ...




Daily Survey: Trump Tweets
January 26 - 28, 2020 - 1000 US adult citizens

You

continued from previous page

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast = Midwest  South  West

Disapprove of a lot of

things the President

has done, but also

approve of many of the

things he has done 9% 5% 11% * 2% * 11% 9% 3% 4% 3% 14% 8%
Totals 100%  100%  100% * 100% * 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (558) (331) (199) (28) (319) (22) (240) (146) (106) (101) (114) (191) (152)




Daily Survey: Trump Tweets
January 26 - 28, 2020 - 1000 US adult citizens YOU

5A. Trump Tweets January 26, 2020 — Reports are that basketball great Kobe Bryant and three others have been killed in a helicopter crash in

California. That is terrible news!
Here are some comments Donald Trump made on Sunday, January 26, 2020. Please rate them.

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Great 22% 25% 28% 18% 13% 26% 25% 25% 24% 12% 24% 23%
Good 18% 20% 16% 19% 14% 13% 20% 24% 20% 12% 11% 16%
OK 34% 31% 34% 34% 43% 34% 30% 30% 33% 36% 38% 34%
Bad 8% 7% 6% 11% 8% 9% 9% 7% 8% 14% 8% 8%
Terrible 18% 17% 16% 19% 23% 19% 16% 14% 15% 27% 20% 19%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 101% 101% 101% 100% 100% 100% 101% 101% 100%
Unweighted N (987) (831) (461) (526) (203) (179) (400) (205) (712) (113) (107) (55)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West
Great 22% 6% 20% 44% 3% 51% 18% 29% 21% 21% 24% 23% 21%
Good 18% 15% 16% 24% 16% 25% 16% 19% 23% 21% 18% 15% 19%
OK 34% 36% 40% 22% 42% 17% 36% 35% 26% 29% 28% 37% 37%
Bad 8% 11% 9% 4% 10% 3% 8% 7% 10% 10% 11% 8% 5%
Terrible 18% 31% 15% 5% 29% 4% 22% 10% 19% 19% 19% 17% 17%
Totals 100% 99% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 99%

Unweighted N (987)  (350)  (358)  (279)  (329)  (304) (403) (278) (181) (185) (203) (366)  (233)




Daily Survey: Trump Tweets
January 26 - 28, 2020 - 1000 US adult citizens YOU

5B. Trump Tweets January 26, 2020 — Nothing done wrong, READ THE TRANSCRIPTS!
Here are some comments Donald Trump made on Sunday, January 26, 2020. Please rate them.

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Great 24% 26% 29% 19% 12% 19% 28% 35% 28% 3% 18% 26%
Good 9% 10% 10% 9% 7% 9% 11% 11% 10% 5% 6% 16%
OK 21% 15% 20% 23% 27% 29% 17% 14% 19% 30% 27% 23%
Bad 11% 11% 8% 14% 16% 7% 12% 10% 10% 16% 14% 10%
Terrible 34% 37% 33% 35% 38% 37% 33% 30% 33% 46% 35% 25%
Totals 99% 99% 100% 100% 100% 101% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (985) (830) (459) (526) (202) (181) (398) (204) (710) (112) (107) (56)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South  West
Great 24% 2% 23% 49% 1% 60% 20% 29% 24% 20% 25% 26% 23%
Good 9% 2% 9% 19% 1% 20% 9% 12% % 13% 10% 8% %
OK 21% 12% 26% 26% 10% 16% 24% 21% 16% 20% 19% 24% 20%
Bad 11% 16% 12% 5% 17% 3% 11% 10% 13% 11% 15% 11% 9%
Terrible 34% 68% 30% 2% 1% 2% 3% 28% 40% 36% 31% 31% 42%
Totals 99% 100% 100% 101% 100% 101% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101%

Unweighted N (985)  (348)  (358) (279)  (329)  (305)  (405) (277) (179) (186) (201) (366) (232




Daily Survey: Trump Tweets
January 26 - 28, 2020 - 1000 US adult citizens YOU

5C. Trump Tweets January 26, 2020 — Majority of people say ’the U.S. Senate already has enough information!” @FoxNews
Here are some comments Donald Trump made on Sunday, January 26, 2020. Please rate them.

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Great 21% 25% 26% 17% 9% 18% 25% 30% 25% 2% 15% 26%
Good 11% 10% 11% 11% 13% 8% 11% 14% 12% 5% 9% 16%
OK 23% 16% 20% 25% 26% 31% 19% 15% 20% 35% 25% 26%
Bad 13% 13% 12% 14% 18% 10% 14% 10% 12% 16% 19% 8%
Terrible 32% 35% 31% 32% 34% 33% 31% 30% 31% 42% 32% 24%
Totals 100% 99% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (985) (832) (462) (523) (201) (178) (400) (206) (712) (111) (106) (56)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South  West
Great 21% 2% 17% 50% 0% 58% 17% 25% 26% 19% 22% 22% 22%
Good 11% 3% 13% 19% 2% 19% 10% 16% % 12% 13% 13% 7%
OK 23% 13% 28% 27% 11% 18% 26% 21% 15% 20% 22% 26% 20%
Bad 13% 21% 13% 3% 20% 3% 12% 13% 14% 16% 14% 11% 13%
Terrible 32% 63% 29% 1% 67% 2% 35% 26% 38% 33% 29% 29% 38%
Totals 100% 102% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100%

Unweighted N (985)  (350) (357) (278)  (332)  (304) (401) (278) (182) (185) (201) (365)  (234)




Daily Survey: Trump Tweets
January 26 - 28, 2020 - 1000 US adult citizens YOU

5D. Trump Tweets January 26, 2020 — 95% Approval Rating in the Republican Party. Thank you! 191 Federal Judges (a record), and two Supreme
Court Justices, approved. Best Economy & Employment Numbers EVER. Thank you to our great New, Smart and Nimble REPUBLICAN PARTY.

Join now, it’s where people want to be!
Here are some comments Donald Trump made on Sunday, January 26, 2020. Please rate them.

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Great 26% 31% 31% 21% 9% 20% 32% 39% 30% 4% 20% 32%
Good 9% 8% 8% 9% 9% 8% % 11% 9% 4% 7% 14%
OK 22% 15% 19% 24% 30% 32% 16% 10% 19% 30% 27% 21%
Bad 12% 12% 11% 13% 17% 7% 13% 12% 11% 20% 14% 10%
Terrible 31% 35% 30% 33% 35% 32% 31% 27% 30% 42% 32% 24%
Totals 100% 101% 99% 100% 100% 99% 99% 99% 99% 100% 100% 101%
Unweighted N (982) (827) (459) (523) (201) (179) (398) (204) (709) (111) (107) (55)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast Midwest  South  West
Great 26% 2% 22% 58% 1% 69% 22% 33% 27% 25% 28% 27% 25%
Good 9% 1% 10% 16% 2% 14% 9% 7% 9% 9% 14% 7% 7%
OK 22% 13% 28% 22% 12% 14% 23% 25% 15% 23% 14% 27% 17%
Bad 12% 21% 11% 3% 19% 2% 14% 8% 13% 14% 14% 10% 13%
Terrible 31% 61% 29% 1% 66% 1% 32% 27% 37% 29% 30% 29% 39%
Totals 100% 98%  100%  100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 101%

Unweighted N (982)  (348) (356) (278)  (329)  (302)  (404) (277) (178) (185) (199) (367)  (231)




Daily Survey: Trump Tweets
January 26 - 28, 2020 - 1000 US adult citizens YOU

5E. Trump Tweets January 26, 2020 — Sleepyeyes Chuck Todd of Meet the Corrupt Press, just had a ’totally’ softball interview with conman Adam
Schiff, never even calling Shifty out on his fraudulent statement to Congress, where he made up ALL of the words of my conversation with the

Ukrainian President! FAKE NEWS
Here are some comments Donald Trump made on Sunday, January 26, 2020. Please rate them.

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Great 22% 26% 30% 15% 11% 18% 25% 32% 27% 2% 16% 23%
Good 9% 8% % 10% 6% 9% 8% 13% 9% 2% 9% 14%
OK 17% 11% 17% 18% 27% 21% 15% 8% 15% 23% 24% 21%
Bad 14% 13% 11% 18% 17% 11% 15% 13% 12% 26% 16% 12%
Terrible 38% 42% 36% 39% 39% 40% 37% 35% 37% 47% 34% 29%
Totals 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 99% 100% 101% 100% 100% 99% 99%
Unweighted N (987) (832) (460) (527) (202) (181) (400) (204) (712) (113) (107) (55)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast Midwest  South  West
Great 22% 2% 20% 49% 0% 59% 18% 29% 22% 23% 25% 22% 18%
Good 9% 2% 9% 17% 1% 17% 8% 9% 7% 7% 8% 10% 8%
OK 17% 6% 22% 23% 5% 15% 21% 15% 11% 16% 13% 20% 17%
Bad 14% 18% 15% 8% 14% 6% 15% 12% 13% 15% 17% 15% 10%
Terrible 38% 71% 34% 4% 80% 3% 37% 35% 47% 39% 37% 33% 46%
Totals 100% 99%  100%  101% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99%

Unweighted N (987)  (351)  (356) (280)  (331)  (303)  (4086) (277) (181) (184) (202) (368)  (233)




Daily Survey: Trump Tweets
January 26 - 28, 2020 - 1000 US adult citizens YOU

5F. Trump Tweets January 26, 2020 — After having been exposed as a fraud and corrupt, can anyone, including Sleepyeyes Chuck Todd of Fake

@NBCNews, continue to listen to his con?
Here are some comments Donald Trump made on Sunday, January 26, 2020. Please rate them.

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Great 21% 24% 27% 15% 8% 17% 24% 32% 25% 2% 17% 21%
Good 9% 9% 10% 8% 11% 7% % 11% 10% 3% 5% 18%
OK 19% 12% 16% 21% 27% 23% 16% 10% 16% 24% 26% 22%
Bad 15% 13% 13% 18% 16% 14% 17% 14% 14% 26% 17% 11%
Terrible 36% 41% 33% 39% 38% 39% 35% 33% 35% 46% 34% 28%
Totals 100% 99% 99% 101% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 101% 99% 100%
Unweighted N (987) (832) (462) (525) (202) (179) (401) (205) (713) (115) (103) (56)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South  West
Great 21% 2% 18% 46% 1% 56% 17% 25% 22% 19% 22% 22% 19%
Good 9% 2% 10% 15% 1% 18% 8% 11% 6% 11% 8% 9% 8%
OK 19% 8% 23% 25% 6% 16% 22% 17% 12% 16% 18% 22% 16%
Bad 15% 18% 17% 10% 15% 6% 16% 14% 14% 17% 17% 17% 11%
Terrible 36% 69% 32% 4% 7% 3% 36% 33% 46% 37% 35% 31% 45%
Totals 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 99% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 99%
Unweighted N (987) (351) (356) (280) (332) (302) (405) (279) (179) (185) (202) (366) (234)
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Daily Survey: Trump Tweets
January 26 - 28, 2020 - 1000 US adult citizens YOU

5G. Trump Tweets January 26, 2020 — *Again: Read the Transcript!” Michael Goodwin, New York Post, Sunday.
Here are some comments Donald Trump made on Sunday, January 26, 2020. Please rate them.

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Great 22% 26% 27% 18% 10% 18% 27% 31% 26% 3% 19% 29%
Good 9% 9% 11% 8% 10% 7% 9% 13% 10% 5% 5% 12%
OK 24% 17% 21% 27% 28% 32% 20% 19% 23% 30% 26% 29%
Bad 14% 15% 11% 16% 16% 9% 16% 13% 13% 17% 17% 7%
Terrible 30% 33% 31% 30% 36% 34% 28% 24% 28% 45% 33% 23%
Totals 99% 100% 101% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (984) (828) (461) (523) (202) (180) (397) (205) (712) (111) (106) (55)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South  West
Great 22% 2% 20% 49% 1% 59% 19% 26% 24% 20% 25% 22% 21%
Good 9% 2% 11% 15% 2% 18% 9% 11% 8% 10% 6% 11% 9%
OK 24% 14% 29% 30% 11% 19% 27% 24% 17% 25% 25% 27% 18%
Bad 14% 23% 12% 4% 25% 3% 13% 13% 18% 14% 17% 11% 15%
Terrible 30% 59% 27% 2% 62% 2% 33% 27% 34% 31% 27% 29% 36%
Totals 99% 100% 99% 100% 101% 101% 101% 101% 101% 100% 100% 100% 99%

Unweighted N (984)  (349)  (356) (279)  (329)  (303) (406) (276) (180) (186) (200) (366)  (232)




Daily Survey: Trump Tweets
January 26 - 28, 2020 - 1000 US adult citizens YOU

5H. Trump Tweets January 26, 2020 — Great Editorial in today’s Wall Street Journal, ’And Congress Shall Be King.” Bottom line: 'The President
becomes a vassal of King Congress. This is another reason for the Senate to repudiate this House Impeachment as its own abuse of power. A

partisan Hoax!
Here are some comments Donald Trump made on Sunday, January 26, 2020. Please rate them.

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Great 21% 25% 28% 15% 8% 19% 26% 30% 25% 2% 17% 25%
Good 9% 9% 9% 9% 8% 8% 9% 10% 10% 3% 6% 16%
OK 21% 14% 19% 23% 31% 25% 16% 15% 20% 23% 27% 21%
Bad 13% 12% 10% 16% 15% 12% 12% 13% 11% 23% 17% 11%
Terrible 36% 40% 35% 37% 38% 36% 3% 31% 34% 49% 34% 26%
Totals 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 101% 99%
Unweighted N (985) (831) (462) (523) (199) (182) (400) (204) (712) (113) (105) (55)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast Midwest  South  West
Great 21% 3% 19% 46% 1% 57% 17% 26% 23% 21% 22% 21% 21%
Good 9% 1% 8% 18% 0% 19% 10% 8% 8% 9% 11% 8% 9%
OK 21% 9% 27% 26% 8% 16% 23% 23% 9% 18% 16% 27% 17%
Bad 13% 18% 13% % 14% 6% 12% 12% 18% 15% 18% 10% 12%
Terrible 36% 68% 33% 2% 7% 3% 37% 31% 42% 36% 33% 33% 42%
Totals 100% 99%  100% 99% 100% 101% 99% 100% 100% 99% 100% 99% 101%
Unweighted N (985) (348) (357) (280) (329) (303) (405) (277) (180) (184) (201) (366) (234)
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Daily Survey: Trump Tweets

January 26 - 28, 2020 - 1000 US adult citizens

51. Trump Tweets January 26, 2020 — Why didn’t Schiff release this? https://t.co/ngxEqAIJU9
Here are some comments Donald Trump made on Sunday, January 26, 2020. Please rate them.

You

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Great 22% 26% 27% 17% 11% 19% 25% 32% 26% 4% 18% 22%
Good 9% 9% 9% 8% 8% 7% 9% 11% 10% 2% 7% 15%
OK 23% 14% 21% 24% 30% 28% 20% 13% 21% 28% 27% 26%
Bad 14% 14% 12% 16% 15% 11% 14% 15% 14% 19% 13% 7%
Terrible 33% 36% 32% 34% 36% 35% 33% 29% 30% 47% 35% 30%
Totals 101% 99% 101% 99% 100% 100% 101% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (987) (831) (461) (526) (201) (182) (401) (203) (713) (113) (107) (54)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West
Great 22% 2% 19% 49% 0% 61% 18% 26% 26% 23% 22% 22% 21%
Good 9% 3% 8% 17% 1% 17% % 11% % 9% 9% 9% 8%
OK 23% 11% 29% 26% 8% 16% 27% 21% 10% 19% 20% 28% 19%
Bad 14% 23% 13% 4% 23% 4% 14% 13% 14% 16% 19% 11% 12%
Terrible 33% 62% 30% 4% 68% 2% 34% 28% 42% 33% 29% 30% 41%
Totals 101% 101% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 99% 100% 99% 100% 101%
Unweighted N (987) (351) (359) (277) (329) (302) (406) (276) (179) (185) (203) (365) (234)
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Daily Survey: Trump Tweets

January 26 - 28, 2020 - 1000 US adult citizens

5J. Trump Tweets January 26, 2020 — A very good question! https://t.co/8z6uQLKz8M
Here are some comments Donald Trump made on Sunday, January 26, 2020. Please rate them.

You

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Great 24% 27% 30% 19% 14% 19% 27% 35% 28% 6% 18% 26%
Good 8% 8% 10% 6% 7% 9% 7% 10% 9% 0% 6% 17%
OK 20% 12% 15% 24% 26% 26% 16% 12% 18% 26% 28% 14%
Bad 11% 11% 10% 13% 13% 9% 11% 12% 10% 19% 11% 15%
Terrible 37% 41% 35% 38% 40% 37% 38% 31% 35% 49% 36% 27%
Totals 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 99% 99%
Unweighted N (985) (832) (461) (524) (200) (182) (399) (204) (711) (114) (105) (55)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South  West
Great 24% 2% 23% 51% 1% 62% 19% 32% 24% 21% 25% 25% 24%
Good 8% 1% 7% 18% 1% 15% 8% 8% 6% 12% 9% % 7%
OK 20% 11% 24% 24% 6% 15% 22% 17% 15% 19% 16% 25% 14%
Bad 11% 16% 13% 3% 16% 4% 12% 11% 11% 10% 16% 9% 11%
Terrible 3% 70% 33% 4% 76% 3% 39% 32% 44% 38% 33% 34% 44%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (985) (349) (358) (278) (330) (302) (404) (276) (180) (186) (201) (364) (234)




Daily Survey: Trump Tweets
January 26 - 28, 2020 - 1000 US adult citizens YOU

5K. Trump Tweets January 26, 2020 — "This is what Democrats have done. They want to create the idea that there is all this smoke so people
think there’s fire. They did this with Russia Collusion, & there was no fire. It makes zero sense what the Democrats are accusing him of.

@LisaMarieBoothe @foxandfriends
Here are some comments Donald Trump made on Sunday, January 26, 2020. Please rate them.

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Great 25% 28% 30% 20% 17% 19% 27% 36% 29% 5% 19% 27%
Good 10% 10% 13% 7% 8% 12% 10% 10% 11% 2% 8% 15%
OK 17% 11% 14% 21% 18% 22% 17% 12% 16% 23% 21% 22%
Bad 13% 13% 9% 16% 18% 10% 11% 12% 11% 21% 17% 12%
Terrible 35% 39% 34% 37% 39% 37% 34% 31% 34% 49% 35% 25%
Totals 100% 101% 100% 101% 100% 100% 99% 101% 101% 100% 100% 101%
Unweighted N (988) (833) (464) (524) (202) (181) (401) (204) (713) (113) (106) (56)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast Midwest  South  West
Great 25% 2% 25% 51% 0% 64% 21% 30% 26% 21% 26% 27% 22%
Good 10% 5% 7% 20% 2% 17% 10% 11% 9% 13% 11% 9% 8%
OK 17% 7% 23% 21% 7% 12% 19% 17% 10% 17% 16% 20% 14%
Bad 13% 18% 14% 5% 17% 4% 13% 12% 12% 15% 16% 10% 12%
Terrible 35% 68% 31% 3% 74% 3% 37% 30% 43% 34% 31% 34% 43%
Totals 100%  100%  100%  100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99%

Unweighted N (988)  (350)  (359)  (279)  (330)  (303)  (405) (278) (180) (185) (203) (364)  (236)




Daily Survey: Trump Tweets
January 26 - 28, 2020 - 1000 US adult citizens YOU

5L. Trump Tweets January 26, 2020 — ’It was amazing to watch three days of arguments dismantled in two hours. @PeteHegseth @foxandfriends
Here are some comments Donald Trump made on Sunday, January 26, 2020. Please rate them.

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Great 25% 30% 30% 21% 10% 19% 29% 42% 30% 5% 18% 30%
Good 9% 7% 12% 7% 11% 9% 9% 8% 11% 1% 7% 14%
OK 20% 13% 16% 24% 26% 29% 17% 11% 17% 29% 29% 24%
Bad 13% 14% 11% 15% 15% 9% 15% 11% 13% 18% 10% 6%
Terrible 33% 36% 32% 34% 38% 33% 32% 28% 30% 47% 36% 26%
Totals 100% 100% 101% 101% 100% 99% 102% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (988) (834) (464) (524) (201) (181) (404) (202) (710) (115) (107) (56)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South  West
Great 25% 2% 22% 57% 1% 68% 22% 30% 26% 25% 27% 27% 21%
Good 9% 1% 11% 15% 1% 13% 9% 11% 6% 7% 11% 8% 10%
OK 20% 13% 25% 22% 8% 13% 23% 18% 14% 22% 14% 24% 17%
Bad 13% 22% 12% 4% 21% 4% 13% 11% 15% 14% 16% 11% 12%
Terrible 33% 62% 30% 2% 69% 1% 33% 30% 38% 32% 31% 30% 39%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 99% 100% 99% 100% 99%

Unweighted N (988)  (351) (360) (277)  (330)  (303) (406) (277) (180) (185) (202) (364)  (237)




Daily Survey: Trump Tweets
January 26 - 28, 2020 - 1000 US adult citizens YOU

5M. Trump Tweets January 26, 2020 — Paul Krugman is a lightweight thinker who doesn’t have a clue. Caused huge economic damage to his

follower’s pocketbooks. He, and others, should be fired by @nytimes!
Here are some comments Donald Trump made on Sunday, January 26, 2020. Please rate them.

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Great 21% 23% 28% 13% 12% 18% 24% 27% 25% 4% 15% 19%
Good 9% 10% 9% 9% 7% 7% 7% 16% 11% 1% 6% 16%
OK 18% 12% 16% 21% 23% 22% 17% 12% 17% 22% 25% 20%
Bad 14% 13% 11% 17% 17% 12% 14% 14% 12% 21% 16% 15%
Terrible 38% 41% 35% 40% 42% 40% 37% 31% 35% 52% 38% 30%
Totals 100% 99% 99% 100% 101% 99% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (988) (832) (465) (523) (205) (181) (401) (201) (710) (115) (107) (56)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West
Great 21% 2% 19% 44% 0% 53% 17% 26% 19% 22% 19% 22% 18%
Good 9% 3% 7% 19% 2% 20% 8% 11% 11% 10% 10% 9% 8%
OK 18% 6% 25% 24% 6% 18% 22% 18% 8% 15% 15% 21% 19%
Bad 14% 17% 15% 10% 16% 6% 15% 11% 17% 16% 22% 11% 11%
Terrible 38% 71% 34% 3% 7% 3% 38% 34% 46% 36% 33% 36% 45%
Totals 100% 99% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 101% 99% 99% 99% 101%

Unweighted N (988)  (351)  (360) (277)  (329)  (302) (404) (276) (182) (185) (203) (366)  (234)




Daily Survey: Trump Tweets
January 26 - 28, 2020 - 1000 US adult citizens YOU

5N. Trump Tweets January 26, 2020 — Rep. Jim Jordan Delivers Knockout Blow to Schiff’s Reputation https://t.co/tVBdWMrAjn
Here are some comments Donald Trump made on Sunday, January 26, 2020. Please rate them.

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Great 23% 28% 29% 18% 10% 19% 29% 34% 27% 4% 19% 24%
Good 9% 9% 9% 8% 9% 9% 8% 10% 9% 0% 11% 12%
OK 21% 13% 17% 24% 27% 27% 15% 15% 19% 25% 24% 26%
Bad 15% 15% 13% 17% 19% 13% 15% 12% 13% 29% 12% 11%
Terrible 32% 36% 32% 33% 36% 32% 33% 29% 31% 41% 34% 26%
Totals 100% 101% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 99% 99% 100% 99%
Unweighted N (989) (836) (464) (525) (202) (180) (403) (204) (712) (114) (107) (56)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West
Great 23% 2% 21% 52% 1% 64% 19% 29% 25% 24% 22% 24% 23%
Good 9% 3% 9% 14% 2% 16% 8% 10% 9% 9% 13% 7% %
OK 21% 9% 26% 27% 7% 15% 24% 18% 11% 20% 14% 26% 17%
Bad 15% 25% 14% 4% 21% 4% 17% 13% 15% 14% 18% 15% 13%
Terrible 32% 62% 30% 2% 1% 1% 32% 30% 40% 33% 34% 28% 39%
Totals 100% 101% 100% 99% 102% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 99%

Unweighted N (989)  (353) (359) (277)  (332)  (303) (404) (277) (183) (185) (199) (369)  (236)




Daily Survey: Trump Tweets
January 26 - 28, 2020 - 1000 US adult citizens YOU

50. Trump Tweets January 26, 2020 — Shifty Adam Schiff is a CORRUPT POLITICIAN, and probably a very sick man. He has not paid the price,

yet, for what he has done to our Country!
Here are some comments Donald Trump made on Sunday, January 26, 2020. Please rate them.

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Great 22% 27% 28% 18% 8% 18% 27% 35% 27% 1% 18% 27%
Good 9% 7% 11% 7% 13% 8% 8% 8% 10% 5% 7% 13%
OK 17% 11% 13% 20% 21% 23% 13% 10% 15% 22% 24% 18%
Bad 12% 11% 10% 14% 15% 9% 12% 11% 10% 20% 11% 15%
Terrible 40% 44% 38% 41% 42% 41% 39% 36% 38% 52% 40% 27%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 99% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (991) (835) (466) (525) (204) (181) (402) (204) (713) (114) (108) (56)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West
Great 22% 2% 19% 51% 1% 62% 18% 28% 24% 22% 22% 23% 23%
Good 9% 3% 11% 14% 1% 13% 10% 10% 5% 12% 10% 9% 6%
OK 17% % 22% 21% 5% 14% 20% 15% 10% 16% 14% 20% 14%
Bad 12% 14% 12% 9% 11% 7% 13% 9% 12% 13% 16% 11% 10%
Terrible 40% 74% 36% 5% 81% 4% 39% 38% 49% 38% 38% 37% 47%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100%

Unweighted N (991)  (352)  (361) (278)  (331)  (3083) (407) (277) (181) (185) (203) (368)  (235)




Daily Survey: Trump Tweets
January 26 - 28, 2020 - 1000 US adult citizens YOU

5P. Trump Tweets January 26, 2020 — The Impeachment Hoax is a massive election interference the likes of which has never been seen before.
In just two hours the Radical Left, Do Nothing Democrats have seen their phony case absolutely shredded. Shifty is now exposed for illegally

making up my phone call, & more!
Here are some comments Donald Trump made on Sunday, January 26, 2020. Please rate them.

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Great 25% 29% 30% 20% 8% 21% 29% 38% 30% 2% 18% 26%
Good 9% 8% 10% 7% 10% 10% % 9% 9% 4% 7% 15%
OK 16% 10% 12% 20% 23% 20% 14% 8% 14% 23% 23% 16%
Bad 11% 10% 8% 14% 15% 9% 11% 10% 8% 25% 14% 17%
Terrible 39% 43% 39% 40% 44% 41% 38% 35% 39% 47% 38% 26%
Totals 100% 100% 99% 101% 100% 101% 99% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (988) (835) (461) (527) (203) (181) (400) (204) (710) (115) (108) (55)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast Midwest  South  West
Great 25% 2% 22% 55% 1% 69% 19% 31% 26% 25% 25% 25% 23%
Good 9% 3% 9% 14% 2% 12% 10% 8% 6% 9% 11% 8% 8%
OK 16% 9% 20% 20% 6% 11% 18% 15% 8% 15% 9% 21% 13%
Bad 11% 14% 12% 6% 10% 5% 11% 10% 10% 11% 13% 10% 11%
Terrible 39% 73% 37% 4% 82% 3% 40% 36% 49% 40% 41% 36% 44%
Totals 100%  101%  100% 99% 101% 100% 98% 100% 99% 100% 99% 100% 99%

Unweighted N (988)  (351)  (359) (278)  (331)  (304)  (405) (276) (182) (184) (202) (368)  (234)




Daily Survey: Trump Tweets
January 26 - 28, 2020 - 1000 US adult citizens YOU

5Q. Trump Tweets January 26, 2020 — True! https://t.co/uFjcJcxpSC
Here are some comments Donald Trump made on Sunday, January 26, 2020. Please rate them.

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Great 21% 25% 27% 16% 9% 19% 25% 30% 25% 4% 14% 21%
Good 12% 11% 13% 12% 16% 9% 11% 14% 14% 1% 10% 25%
OK 21% 15% 19% 23% 24% 25% 20% 17% 20% 30% 25% 17%
Bad 15% 17% 11% 19% 17% 14% 17% 13% 13% 25% 20% 13%
Terrible 30% 33% 31% 30% 35% 33% 28% 27% 29% 40% 32% 24%
Totals 99% 101% 101% 100% 101% 100% 101% 101% 101% 100% 101% 100%
Unweighted N (979) (823) (460) (519) (201) (181) (399) (198) (704) (112) (108) (55)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West
Great 21% 3% 19% 45% 0% 58% 17% 24% 25% 21% 21% 21% 22%
Good 12% 3% 14% 21% 4% 19% 14% 15% 6% 12% 14% 12% 10%
OK 21% 12% 25% 27% 11% 15% 24% 21% 13% 18% 18% 27% 17%
Bad 15% 26% 14% 4% 23% 5% 15% 14% 19% 20% 19% 13% 13%
Terrible 30% 56% 28% 3% 63% 3% 30% 27% 3% 28% 28% 27% 38%
Totals 99% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 101% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100%

Unweighted N (979)  (347) (358) (274)  (328) (297) (401) (274) (179) (183) (200) (364)  (232)




Daily Survey: Trump Tweets
January 26 - 28, 2020 - 1000 US adult citizens YOU

5R. Trump Tweets January 26, 2020 — (Fox News video: Justice with Judge Jeanine - Opening Statement) https://t.co/pbomiDN6z4
Here are some comments Donald Trump made on Sunday, January 26, 2020. Please rate them.

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Great 21% 24% 28% 14% 11% 17% 26% 28% 25% 2% 16% 22%
Good 9% 10% 9% 9% 9% 10% 7% 12% 10% 1% 10% 13%
OK 23% 16% 19% 26% 29% 26% 19% 18% 21% 28% 28% 24%
Bad 15% 15% 12% 18% 15% 12% 18% 12% 13% 27% 13% 12%
Terrible 32% 35% 32% 32% 37% 34% 29% 29% 30% 42% 33% 28%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 99% 101% 99% 99% 99% 99% 100% 100% 99%
Unweighted N (962) (810) (451) (511) (201) (179) (395) (187) (692) (110) (107) (53)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South  West
Great 21% 2% 19% 47% 1% 57% 16% 26% 23% 17% 21% 23% 21%
Good 9% 4% 9% 17% 2% 19% 11% 10% % 11% 10% 9% 9%
OK 23% 12% 28% 28% 10% 18% 24% 23% 14% 26% 20% 24% 19%
Bad 15% 23% 15% 5% 22% 4% 17% 12% 19% 15% 16% 14% 15%
Terrible 32% 60% 29% 2% 66% 2% 33% 29% 37% 30% 32% 30% 37%
Totals 100% 101% 100% 99% 101% 100% 101% 100% 100% 99% 99% 100% 101%

Unweighted N (962)  (348)  (354) (260)  (328)  (286) (393) (270) (176) (178) (194) (361)  (229)




Daily Survey: Trump Tweets
January 26 - 28, 2020 - 1000 US adult citizens YOU

5S. Trump Tweets January 26, 2020 — All Democrats should watch this! https://t.co/WFK33pROLv
Here are some comments Donald Trump made on Sunday, January 26, 2020. Please rate them.

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Great 22% 27% 28% 17% 8% 20% 28% 30% 26% 1% 20% 22%
Good 8% 8% 8% 8% 5% 7% 7% 12% 8% 4% 6% 11%
OK 23% 15% 20% 26% 33% 26% 19% 18% 23% 26% 24% 26%
Bad 16% 16% 14% 19% 20% 13% 19% 13% 15% 27% 19% 10%
Terrible 31% 34% 30% 31% 35% 33% 28% 27% 28% 42% 32% 30%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 101% 101% 99% 101% 100% 100% 100% 101% 99%
Unweighted N (987) (832) (461) (526) (203) (180) (402) (202) (709) (115) (108) (55)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South  West
Great 22% 2% 19% 50% 1% 62% 17% 27% 27% 19% 25% 22% 22%
Good 8% 4% 7% 12% 3% 13% 9% 8% 4% 8% 9% % 7%
OK 23% 13% 27% 30% 9% 17% 26% 25% 13% 27% 16% 27% 19%
Bad 16% 23% 18% 5% 23% 5% 19% 13% 17% 16% 18% 17% 15%
Terrible 31% 58% 28% 2% 64% 2% 31% 28% 38% 30% 31% 27% 37%
Totals 100% 100% 99% 99% 100% 99% 102% 101% 99% 100% 99% 100% 100%

Unweighted N (987)  (355)  (358)  (274)  (334)  (300)  (407) (275) (180) (183) (199) (371)  (234)




Daily Survey: Trump Tweets
January 26 - 28, 2020 - 1000 US adult citizens YOU

5T. Trump Tweets January 26, 2020 — (Farsi translation) Iranian Foreign Minister says Iran wants to negotiate with The United States, but wants

sanctions removed. @FoxNews @OANN No Thanks!
Here are some comments Donald Trump made on Sunday, January 26, 2020. Please rate them.

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Great 20% 22% 26% 14% 11% 17% 22% 27% 24% 3% 15% 15%
Good 9% 11% 11% 8% 5% 11% 11% 10% 9% 4% 9% 25%
OK 27% 22% 22% 30% 27% 27% 25% 28% 24% 37% 32% 21%
Bad 21% 21% 19% 23% 28% 15% 23% 20% 22% 23% 19% 16%
Terrible 23% 24% 22% 24% 29% 30% 19% 15% 21% 32% 26% 23%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 101% 100%
Unweighted N (981) (826) (457) (524) (202) (179) (398) (202) (704) (115) (107) (55)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West
Great 20% 2% 19% 41% 0% 51% 15% 25% 21% 17% 18% 22% 19%
Good 9% 4% 9% 17% 3% 18% 9% 11% 10% 12% 9% 8% 10%
OK 27% 19% 32% 28% 20% 24% 28% 26% 22% 26% 26% 30% 21%
Bad 21% 31% 20% 11% 34% 6% 23% 19% 24% 26% 21% 18% 24%
Terrible 23% 44% 20% 2% 43% 1% 25% 19% 24% 20% 25% 22% 26%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 101% 99% 100% 100%

Unweighted N (981)  (350) (357) (274)  (327)  (298) (405) (273) (178) (183) (200) (366)  (232)




Daily Survey: Trump Tweets
January 26 - 28, 2020 - 1000 US adult citizens YOU

5U. Trump Tweets January 26, 2020 — Iranian Foreign Minister says Iran wants to negotiate with The United States, but wants sanctions removed.

@FoxNews @OANN No Thanks!
Here are some comments Donald Trump made on Sunday, January 26, 2020. Please rate them.

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Great 21% 24% 27% 15% 9% 18% 24% 29% 25% 3% 15% 23%
Good 10% 11% 10% 10% 7% 10% 10% 12% 10% 4% 12% 16%
OK 28% 22% 25% 31% 33% 28% 26% 28% 25% 43% 31% 34%
Bad 20% 21% 18% 22% 26% 15% 21% 16% 20% 24% 20% 9%
Terrible 21% 22% 20% 22% 26% 28% 18% 15% 21% 26% 21% 17%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 99% 99% 100% 101% 100% 99% 99%
Unweighted N (993) (837) (464) (529) (204) (182) (403) (204) (713) (116) (108) (56)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South  West
Great 21% 2% 19% 44% 1% 56% 16% 25% 22% 19% 21% 21% 21%
Good 10% 4% 10% 16% 3% 20% 9% 12% 10% 12% 10% 8% 11%
OK 28% 22% 33% 29% 23% 18% 32% 26% 24% 27% 27% 33% 22%
Bad 20% 31% 18% 9% 31% 6% 20% 20% 21% 20% 21% 18% 22%
Terrible 21% 41% 19% 2% 42% 1% 23% 17% 23% 21% 21% 20% 24%
Totals 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100%

Unweighted N (993)  (352) (362) (279)  (332)  (304) (408) (277) (181) (184) (204) (368)  (237)




Daily Survey: Trump Tweets
January 26 - 28, 2020 - 1000 US adult citizens YOU

6. Tweeting Appropriate
Do you think the way Donald Trump uses Twitter is appropriate or inappropriate for the President of the United States?

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Appropriate 30% 32% 3% 24% 26% 25% 32% 36% 33% 11% 29% 34%
Inappropriate 56% 59% 51% 60% 58% 58% 56% 51% 54% 76% 52% 41%
Not sure 14% 10% 12% 16% 16% 17% 12% 13% 13% 13% 19% 25%
Totals 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (996) (841) (467) (529) (204) (182) (405) (205) (716) (116) (108) (56)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West
Appropriate 30% 5% 26% 63% 3% 67% 26% 38% 28% 31% 28% 33% 25%
Inappropriate 56% 92% 52% 19% 96% 15% 58% 51% 67% 55% 59% 52% 61%
Not sure 14% 2% 21% 18% 2% 18% 16% 11% 5% 14% 13% 15% 14%
Totals 100% 99% 99% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (996) (354) (361) (281) (333) (306) (409) (279) (182) (184) (203) (372) (237)




Daily Survey: Trump Tweets
January 26 - 28, 2020 - 1000 US adult citizens

7. Should Trump Tweet
Should Donald Trump be posting messages on Twitter?

You

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Yes 36% 39% 46% 27% 32% 34% 38% 40% 39% 15% 37% 41%
No 49% 51% 42% 56% 49% 49% 50% 48% 47% 69% 45% 41%
Not sure 15% 10% 12% 17% 19% 17% 12% 12% 13% 16% 18% 19%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 101%
Unweighted N (998) (841) (466) (532) (204) (181) (406) (207) (718) (116) (109) (55)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West
Yes 36% 12% 35% 65% 10% 73% 30% 48% 37% 37% 34% 38% 33%
No 49% 80% 46% 18% 83% 13% 53% 40% 56% 45% 51% 47% 55%
Not sure 15% 8% 19% 17% 7% 14% 17% 13% 7% 18% 14% 15% 11%
Totals 100%  100%  100%  100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 99% 100% 99%
Unweighted N (998) (355) (362) (281) (334) (306) (409) (279) (183) (186) (203) (372) (237)
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Interviewing Dates
Target population

Sampling method

Weighting

Number of respondents
Margin of error
Survey mode

Questions not reported

January 26 - 28, 2020

U.S. citizens, aged 18 and over.

Respondents were selected from YouGov’s opt-in Internet panel using
sample matching. A random sample (stratified by gender, age, race,
education, geographic region, and voter registration) was selected
from the 2016 American Community Study. Voter registration was
imputed from the November 2016 Current Population Survey Regis-
tration and Voting Supplement.

The sample was weighted based on gender, age, race, education,
and 2016 Presidential vote. The weights range from 0.249 to 6.531,
with a mean of one and a standard deviation of 0.642.

1000

+ 3.7% (adjusted for weighting)

Web-based interviews

50 questions not reported.

You
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